
 
 
 
 
Water Rates: 

River Pines Public Utility 
District Rate and Fee Schedule 
Monthly Rates Effective January 1, 2019 

 

Initiation of New Service 
Deposit for Services (credited after 1 year if account remains current) 

 
Residential Monthly Base Service Rate 
Commercial Monthly Base Service Rate 

1 - 3,000 gallons per month usage 
3,001 - 5,000 gallons per month usage 
5,001 - 7,000 gallons per month usage 
7,001 - 9,000 gallons per month usage 
9,001 - 12,000 gallons per month usage 

12,001 - 15,000 gallons per month usage 
15,001 - 20,000 gallons per month usage 

above 20,000 gallons per month usage 
 

Late Fee:   10% of total bill due 
1.5% per month interest for accounts delinquent beyond one month 

Door Hanger Fee (48 hour notices) 
Bank Fee (NSF will require 6 months service by cash/money order payments)  
Returned Check Fee (In addition to NSF charge) 
Reconnection   Fee Following Lock-Off . 
Service Call (After hours call for service, if repair is determined to be 

Customer’s responsibility. Based on time of operator.) 
Monthly Standby Assessment (Parcels within District not connected to 

District system.) 
Monthly Voluntary Lock Off (Structure with District services which has 

been completely destroyed. Must be Board 
of Directors approved.) 

 
Connection Impact Fee 

$ 65.75 
$ 100.00 

 
$ 60.38 
$ 60.38 
$ 3.50/K 
$ 4.67/K 
$ 6.12/K 
$ 7.58/K 
$ 9.04/K 
$ 10.50/K 
$ 11.96/K 
$ 13.41/K 

 
 
 

$     10.00 
$ 10.00 
$ 29.00 
$ 60.00 

 
TBD 

 
$ 10.00 

 
 

$ 35.00 
 

$7,500.00 

 
 

Sewer Rates: 

Residential Monthly Service Rate 

 
 

$ 82.75 
Commercial  Monthly  Service Rate $ 91.70 
Connection  Impact Fee $7,748.00 

 


